
www.northtexasjellystone.com
E-mail: info@northtexasjellystone.com

817-426-5037

2301 S. Burleson Blvd.
Burleson, TX 76028
JOHNSON COUNTY

Scan Here
to Visit Our

Website!

YOGI BEAR and all related characters and elements © & TM Hanna-Barbera. (s25) 2
0

2
5



www.northtexasjellystone.com
E-mail: info@northtexasjellystone.com

817-426-5037

2301 S. Burleson Blvd.
Burleson, TX 76028
JOHNSON COUNTY

Scan Here
to Visit Our

Website!

PAGE 2

How Can We Help?
Scan QR Code for
Guest Services Text Line
& More Information

������������������������������������������
����������
��������
���������
����������	�������

������������������������
��������������
����������

TM & © Hannah Barbera. (s20)

Scan Me

To Download
the App

Download the
Jellystone Park   App!TM

How Can We Help?
Scan QR Code for
Guest Services Text Line
& More Information



PAGE 3

CABANAS (1
1’X12’)

CABANAS (1
1’X

12’)

DE
CK

 LO
UN

GIN
G

SIGN

8     7
    6

   5
    4

    3
    2

    1

12 13 14 15 16 17 18  1
9 20  2

1 22 23

PLANTER

KIDDIE 
POOL

PUMP
ROOM

KIDDIE 
POOL

WATERDROP

WATERDROP
LO

GS

SNACK

FILT
ERS

BE
AC

H
BE

AC
H

TABLES

ERUTCURTS E DAHS

CRAB

BASKETBALL
GOAL

FISH SQUIRTERS

THEMED SLID
E

BE
NC

H

11
 1

0 
 9

559560 561

Laundry &

Bathhouse

Outdoor P
ool

Indoor

Pool

534 535 536

537
538

539
540

541
542

543
544

545
546

547

548
549

550
551

552
553

554
555

556
557

558

562
563

564
565

566
567

568

569
570

571
572

573
574

575
576

577
578

579
580

581
582

583

597

598

599

600

601

602

603

604

605

606

607

608

609

612
613

614
610

611

522 - 533508 - 521

584

585

586

587

588

589

590

591

592

593

594

595

596

E-mail: info@northtexasjellystone.com

North Texas Jellystone Park™

ZONE B

ZONE A

ZONE D

ZONE
C

CHUCKWAGON  LANE

Miller Creek

Miller Creek

Miller Creek

EN
TR

AN
CE

PropaneLow Water Bridge

Tether
Ball

Climbing Wall

Volleyball

Additional
Parking

Lost
Maze

Basketball
Court

Vineyard

No RVs

Playground

To Burleson (4 miles) and Ft. Worth (14 miles)

Family
PoolFence

Footbridge

Footbridge
Ticket
Booth

NO VEHICLES
BEYOND THIS POINT

Welcome
Center

RV  T
EM

P  P
ARKIN

G

To Waco (70 miles)35W35W

Courtyard

MAP NOT TO SCALE

2301 S. Burleson Blvd, Burleson, TX 76028

JOHNSON COUNTY
817-426-5037

www.northtexasjellystone.com

Pond

Stafford Lake
(Catch & Release)

Farm
House Yogi Bear’s

Yard

Fishing
Pier

Dock

Courtyard

Climbing
Adventure

Area

Horseshoe
Pits

PLAYGROUND

PIR
AT

ES
 CO

VE
FU

N Z
ON

E
EN

TR
AN

CE

Ga Ga
Ball

Golf Cart Parking

1

10

4

5

6 8

9

9

9

3

97
2

H

H

H

H

ONE W
AYKids’

Pool

Family
Pool

Pira
te Ship Cabins 34-43

Golf Cart
Rental

BB

LITTLELITTLE

BIGBIG

Tropical
Sno Pirate’s Cove

Fun Zone

Pirate’s  Cove
Grill

LITTLELITTLE

ENTRANCE

N  E

SW

1
1

1

1
1 1

1
1

1
1

1
1

1
1

1
1

1
1

1

1

Golf Cart Rentals

Information Board

The Backstreet Patio

Activity Shack

Game Pavilion

“Hey, Hey, Hey Ride”
“Bear Roll Train”
“Fire Truck” Loading

Fire Pit

1 Ranger Station

Welcome Center

2 The Bear’s Den

3 Activities Desk

4 Armadillo Hall

5 Guadalajara Hall

6
Karaoke Stage/
Starstruck Stage

Bunkhouse Rooms

7

Kountry Kreamery8

Laundromat / Comfort Station9
The Loft - 
Rustic Creek Ranch Venue10

Hiking Trailhead

Gel Blaster

Laser Tag

Golf Cart Parking
at Pirates Cove

Air Play Zone

Indoor Glow Mini Golf

Dog Park

Petting Farm

Archery Tag

Gem Mining

H

Dumpster

The Barn
Events & Activities Center

Parking

Tent Sites (Primitive)

Pull Thru 30 & 50 Amp

Back In 30 & 50 Amp

Red Carpet RV Sites

Horseshoe Pits

Miller Creek Propane

Comfort Station
Restrooms/Showers

Pirate Ship Suite 
Vacation Cabins

Homestead Cabins

Suite 2-Story
Vacation Cabins

Suite Vacation Cabins

Rustic Cabins

Cozy Family Cabin

Premium Cabins

Family Cabins 1BR
(ADA accessible)

Premium Cabins
(ADA accessible)

Family Cabins 2BR

Family Cabins 1BR

Family Cabins 1 BR (H20)

CONESTOGA Wagons

Tipis

Grain Bin Cabins

Cozy Silos

Barn Hotel Rooms

Standard Camping Tents

Rustic Camping Tents

BB
1

193

199

201
203

207

189
191

211

213
215

212

32

33

206

202

198

196

190

186

46
0R

V

264R
V

188

258
265

176
175

174
173

172
171

170
169

168
167

166

161
162

163
164

165

160
159

158
157

156
155

154
153

149

148

147

146

145

144

143

142

141

140

139

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

3
0

0

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308
309

310
311

312
313

314
315

316
317 108

107

106

105

104

103

102

101

100

99

98

97

96

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

73

72

71

70

69

68

67

66

65

64

63

62

61

60

59

58

57

9

1 2
3 4 15

16 17

4544
19

1812131110
260

187

185

192

194

200

254

264

205

204

208

209 210

195

197

256

14

21
20

23
22

25
24

27
26

29
28

31
30

8
7 6

5

152

75

95

300

56

74

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

37

36

35

34

33

32

31

30

29

28

27

26

25

19

20

21

22

39

24

38

23

235
234

233
232

231
230

229

228
227

226

225

224

223

222
221

220

219

218

217
216

427
426

425
424

423
422

421
420

419
418

417
416

415
414

413
412

411
410

409
408

407
406

405
404

403
402

401

482
483

484
485

486
487

488
489

490
491

492
493

494
495

496
497

498
499

500
501

502
503

504

400

455

428
429

430
431

432
433

434
435

436
437

438
439

440
441

442
443

444
445

446
447

448
449

450
451

452
453

454480
481

479
478

477
476

475
474

473
472

471
470

469
468

467
466

465
464

463
462

461
460

459
458

457
456

505
506

507

177
181 183

179

178
180

184A 184B

182

266

SMOKED MEAT BY THE POUND
BRISKET, PULLED PORK, RI BS, TURKEY & CHICKEN

DELIVERED TO YOUR SITE
WE CATER EVENTS 15-50 PEOPLE

SMOKED MEAT BY THE POUND
BRISKET, PULLED PORK, RI BS, TURKEY & CHICKEN

DELIVERED TO YOUR SITE
WE CATER EVENTS 15-50 PEOPLE

SMOKED MEAT BY THE POUND
BRISKET, PULLED PORK, RI BS, TURKEY & CHICKEN

DELIVERED TO YOUR SITE
WE CATER EVENTS 15-50 PEOPLE

SMOKED MEAT BY THE POUND
BRISKET, PULLED PORK, RI BS, TURKEY & CHICKEN

DELIVERED TO YOUR SITE
WE CATER EVENTS 15-50 PEOPLE

CALL 817-229-1853 FOR DELIVERY

CULPEPPER‘S
SMOKEHOUSE

1

2



PAGE 4

CABANAS (1
1’X12’)

CABANAS (1
1’X

12’)

DE
CK

 LO
UN

GIN
G

SIGN

8     7
    6

   5
    4

    3
    2

    1

12 13 14 15 16 17 18  1
9 20  2

1 22 23

PLANTER

KIDDIE 
POOL

PUMP
ROOM

KIDDIE 
POOL

WATERDROP

WATERDROP
LO

GS

SNACK

FILT
ERS

BE
AC

H
BE

AC
H

TABLES

ERUTCURTS E DAHS

CRAB

BASKETBALL
GOAL

FISH SQUIRTERS

THEMED SLID
E

BE
NC

H

11
 1

0 
 9

559560 561

Laundry &

Bathhouse

Outdoor P
ool

Indoor

Pool

534 535 536

537
538

539
540

541
542

543
544

545
546

547

548
549

550
551

552
553

554
555

556
557

558

562
563

564
565

566
567

568

569
570

571
572

573
574

575
576

577
578

579
580

581
582

583
597

598

599

600

601

602

603

604

605

606

607

608

609

612
613

614
610

611

522 - 533508 - 521

584

585

586

587

588

589

590

591

592

593

594

595

596

E-mail: info@northtexasjellystone.com

North Texas Jellystone Park™

ZONE B

ZONE A

ZONE D

ZONE
C

CHUCKWAGON  LANE

Miller Creek

Miller Creek

Miller Creek

EN
TR

AN
CE

PropaneLow Water Bridge

Tether
Ball

Climbing Wall

Volleyball

Additional
Parking

Lost
Maze

Basketball
Court

Vineyard

No RVs

Playground

To Burleson (4 miles) and Ft. Worth (14 miles)

Family
PoolFence

Footbridge

Footbridge
Ticket
Booth

NO VEHICLES
BEYOND THIS POINT

Welcome
Center

RV  T
EM

P  P
ARKIN

G

To Waco (70 miles)35W35W

Courtyard

MAP NOT TO SCALE

2301 S. Burleson Blvd, Burleson, TX 76028

JOHNSON COUNTY
817-426-5037

www.northtexasjellystone.com

Pond

Stafford Lake
(Catch & Release)

Farm
House Yogi Bear’s

Yard

Fishing
Pier

Dock

Courtyard

Climbing
Adventure

Area

Horseshoe
Pits

PLAYGROUND

PIR
AT

ES
 CO

VE
FU

N Z
ON

E
EN

TR
AN

CE

Ga Ga
Ball

Golf Cart Parking

1

10

4

5

6 8

9

9

9

3

97
2

H

H

H

H

ONE W
AYKids’

Pool

Family
Pool

Pira
te Ship Cabins 34-43

Golf Cart
Rental

BB

LITTLELITTLE

BIGBIG

Tropical
Sno Pirate’s Cove

Fun Zone

Pirate’s  Cove
Grill

LITTLELITTLE

ENTRANCE

N  E

SW

1
1

1

1
1 1

1
1

1
1

1
1

1
1

1
1

1
1

1

1

Golf Cart Rentals

Information Board

The Backstreet Patio

Activity Shack

Game Pavilion

“Hey, Hey, Hey Ride”
“Bear Roll Train”
“Fire Truck” Loading

Fire Pit

1 Ranger Station

Welcome Center

2 The Bear’s Den

3 Activities Desk

4 Armadillo Hall

5 Guadalajara Hall

6
Karaoke Stage/
Starstruck Stage

Bunkhouse Rooms

7

Kountry Kreamery8

Laundromat / Comfort Station9
The Loft - 
Rustic Creek Ranch Venue10

Hiking Trailhead

Gel Blaster

Laser Tag

Golf Cart Parking
at Pirates Cove

Air Play Zone

Indoor Glow Mini Golf

Dog Park

Petting Farm

Archery Tag

Gem Mining

H

Dumpster

The Barn
Events & Activities Center

Parking

Tent Sites (Primitive)

Pull Thru 30 & 50 Amp

Back In 30 & 50 Amp

Red Carpet RV Sites

Horseshoe Pits

Miller Creek Propane

Comfort Station
Restrooms/Showers

Pirate Ship Suite 
Vacation Cabins

Homestead Cabins

Suite 2-Story
Vacation Cabins

Suite Vacation Cabins

Rustic Cabins

Cozy Family Cabin

Premium Cabins

Family Cabins 1BR
(ADA accessible)

Premium Cabins
(ADA accessible)

Family Cabins 2BR

Family Cabins 1BR

Family Cabins 1 BR (H20)

CONESTOGA Wagons

Tipis

Grain Bin Cabins

Cozy Silos

Barn Hotel Rooms

Standard Camping Tents

Rustic Camping Tents

BB
1

193

199

201
203

207

189
191

211

213
215

212

32

33

206

202

198

196

190

186

46
0R

V

264R
V

188

258
265

176
175

174
173

172
171

170
169

168
167

166

161
162

163
164

165

160
159

158
157

156
155

154
153

149

148

147

146

145

144

143

142

141

140

139

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

3
0

0

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308
309

310
311

312
313

314
315

316
317 108

107

106

105

104

103

102

101

100

99

98

97

96

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

73

72

71

70

69

68

67

66

65

64

63

62

61

60

59

58

57

9

1 2
3 4 15

16 17

4544
19

1812131110
260

187

185

192

194

200

254

264

205

204

208

209 210

195

197

256

14

21
20

23
22

25
24

27
26

29
28

31
30

8
7 6

5

152

75

95

300

56

74

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

37

36

35

34

33

32

31

30

29

28

27

26

25

19

20

21

22

39

24

38

23

235
234

233
232

231
230

229

228
227

226

225

224

223

222
221

220

219

218

217
216

427
426

425
424

423
422

421
420

419
418

417
416

415
414

413
412

411
410

409
408

407
406

405
404

403
402

401

482
483

484
485

486
487

488
489

490
491

492
493

494
495

496
497

498
499

500
501

502
503

504

400

455

428
429

430
431

432
433

434
435

436
437

438
439

440
441

442
443

444
445

446
447

448
449

450
451

452
453

454480
481

479
478

477
476

475
474

473
472

471
470

469
468

467
466

465
464

463
462

461
460

459
458

457
456

505
506

507

177
181 183

179

178
180

184A 184B

182

266

2ND CHANCE FINANCING
We o�er outstanding service and 
selection with the intent of helping 
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credit challenges they may have. 
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because we believe everyone should 
have the right to live the RV dream.817-447-4000

2721 S I-35 • Burleson, TX 76028 • www.buyherepayhererv.com Everyone Is Approved!

We Buy RVs!3
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Miranda's Mexican Restaurant
327 S. Burleson Blvd.

Bring in this ad for a FREE order of Bean & Cheese
Nachos!

Thurs: Fajitas for 2 $23.99
Sun: Kids eat FREE 4-8 PM one per adult on child's menu.

Let us cater your next event! Phone: (817)447-4700
Oldest running family restaurant in Burleson. Est. 1993!

4
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WEATHER UPDATES
affecting operations
of pirates’ cove are

available through our
jellystone PARK™ app ->

CAMPER INFORMATION operations calendar

CAMPERS GET FREE ADMISSION

Next Door To
North Texas

Jellystone Park™
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Celebrate Your
Special Occasion!

More Info

Discover our custom celebration packages to elevate

your experience and create unforgettable memories

SERVICE HOURS

On-Site Propane Service
PURCHASE PROPANE IN THE RANGER STATION

PROPANE SERVICE CENTER ACROSS FROM RANGER STATION
(see Park Map)

MILLER CREEK PROPANE

MORE INFO
A free rewards program by  Yogi Bear's Jellystone Park™

Camp-Resorts, created to show you how much we
appreciate you staying with us.

Golf Cart Rentals

Learn More

Why Walk? Travel around North Texas Jellystone Park™ 
in the comfort of one or our golf cart rentals.

120 Acres is a Long Way to Walk!
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Visit
6

817-447-2105817-447-2105
We Deliver!We Deliver! Catering AvailableCatering Available

Order OnlineOrder Online
@ mrjims.pizza@ mrjims.pizza

Pizza, Pasta, Subs, Salads, Wings, Nuggets, Nacho StixPizza, Pasta, Subs, Salads, Wings, Nuggets, Nacho Stix

5

MORE INFO

Year-RoundYear-Round
Themed WeekendsThemed Weekends
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LOCATIONS IN 
ALVARADO & BURLESON 

Private Party Rooms • Catering • Food Truck • Patio Dining 

Order online pickup or
delivery at www.olsph.com

225 E Renfro St, Burleson, TX 76028

ORDER ONLINE
Sunday - Saturday  6:00am - 3:00pm 

www.olsouthpancakehouse.com

(817) 989-9090

PICKUP/DELIVERY

• OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK
• PET FRIENDLY PATIO
• LIVE MUSIC ON SKYBAR
• BRUNCH ON WEEKENDS
• FULL MENU & BAR

112 WEST ELLISON ST. • BURLESON, TX 76O28
(817)-447-2337 • WWW.OLDTEXASBREWING.COM

112 WEST ELLISON ST. • BURLESON, TX 76O28
(817)-447-2337 • WWW.OLDTEXASBREWING.COM

OLD TEXAS BREWING CO.

7

8

UNIQUE
Shopping & Dining

Explore Burleson

SHORT
8 MIN .  DR IV E

NO R T H  O N  I-35 
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MAPS NOT TO SCALE

™
Yogi Bear’s

Jellystone Park
Camp-Resort

The Staff of

wish to thank you for your
business and hope you

enjoy your stay!

These businesses are recommended by
your host. Please let them know

you are staying at

North Texas Jellystone Park.™

Services at the Park

12

14

6 9

1810

2

3

11A

4

17

2

5 RV Rescue

8 Mobile Repair Specialist

16 Superior RV
Miller Propane

1 Culpepper’s
Smokehouse Delivery
Quality RV Solutions

13

11B

7

13
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15

SUPERIOR RV, INC

SUPERIOR RV, INC

24-Hour Mobile Service

817-658-3467

Make the

 Right Choice.

16

JELLYSTONE PARKJELLYSTONE PARK ™
North Texas

Ranger StationRanger Station
Gem Mining & Souvenir ShopGem Mining & Souvenir Shop



PAGE 12

®
AmenitiesAmenities

FeaturedFeatured
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Learn MoreSee Current List

Available To Overnight Campers
Per Person Resort Fee
Applies To Ages 3 And Older
Items Included As Indicated Below
Wristband Required To Participate In Activities.

Available To Overnight Campers
Per Person Resort Fee
Applies To Ages 3 And Older
Items Included As Indicated Below
Wristband Required To Participate In Activities.

Included
for

campers

Included
for

campers
not included
for campers
not included
for campersActivityActivity

Included
for

campers

Included
for

campers
not included
for campers
not included
for campersActivityActivity

Activities With A Bear

Refer To Operations Calender
For Dates/Times

Refer To Activities Schedule
For Dates/Times

Must be 48" tall

Indoor Glow Mini Golf

Gel Blaster

Z-Tag

Las Vegas - Style Outdoor Pool
(All Outdoor Pools Closed in Off Season)

Indoor pool
(Open Year-Round)

Archery Tag

Gem Mining

Petting Farm

Pirates’ Cove Water Park

Pirates' Cove Game Zone

Nature Trails

2 Additional Family Swimming Pools

Laser Tag

Art Zone

Tether Ball

2 Playgrounds

Catch & Release Fishing
(Bring your own pole/bait)

Pirates’ Cove -
Pirates’ Peak & Vertical Plank

Craft Prices Vary

Prices Vary

Prices Vary

Jumping Pad & Inflatable Fun

Pirates' Peak
(Located Inside Pirates’ Cove Game Zone)

Vertical Plank
(Located Inside Pirates’ Cove Game Zone)

Themed Crafts
(Some are included)

Climbing Adventure Area

Ga Ga Ball
(Bring your own ball)

Basketball
(Bring your own ball)

Corn Hole
(Bring your own bags)

Horseshoes
(Bring your own)

Volleyball
(Bring your own ball)

Karaoke

Scheduled Themed Activities

“Hey, Hey, Hey” Rides

Fire Truck Rides

Lost Maze

“Bear-Roll” Train Rides

Candy Bar Bingo

Scavenger Hunt

Games Pavillion

Cost of candy

Nominal fee in
some cases



www.northtexasjellystone.com
E-mail: info@northtexasjellystone.com

817-426-5037

2301 S. Burleson Blvd.
Burleson, TX 76028
JOHNSON COUNTY

Scan Here
to Visit Our

Website!

817-426-5661

MOBILE RV SERVICE
817-426-9556

17

Mobile Service Available

RoverDFW.com
Alvarado-Cleburne-Midlothian

CALL: 817-386-0667

-Insurance/Warranty Claims
-Paint/Body Collision
-Generator Repair

-Electrical- Plumbing
-A/C & Heating
-Roof Repairs

18

899064�

fudge:
Buy 2 get 1 FREEBuy 4 pcs get 2 free

Special Offers
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